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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Schneider-Kennzeichnung GmbH 
Ringstraße 26, 70736 Fellbach, Germany  

for the scope of certification: 

Design, manufacture, sales and service of marking and identification systems  
 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A23091007. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

51099675/8 
2024-01-21 
2024-01-22 
2027-01-21 

  
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-22 


